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Price
36.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.16% (-0.80)

US2267181046
CRTO
Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

0

CAC 40 INDEX

36.00 EUR (168)
36.60 EUR (165)
36.60 EUR
36.60 EUR
36.20 EUR
37.00 EUR
36.42692 EUR
104

3,788.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/18 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2267181046&ID_NOTATION=172909938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2267181046&ID_NOTATION=172909938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53d78822425c8fe98dc2429b01c591cebc95e6f76b6b0007843d1a66e1569806&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=104013350e77acd58&time=1721377611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c869d7c5a19df1e16e9010be72680df7619fb02c741f6bb2e2d477de95eb3484&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b5bafd672603e2a39&time=1721377611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c658b8c989721069a1ce93a630771dfcf9f50d4ef0cf5d3a75b3d279ec002b8d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=87a87a4c847fc7b06&time=1721377611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01c4c02a628c267b75373acf7f7bda4c30bd876b33d2d46c66f33dc4411f08a2&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=90de819d50628f447&time=1721377611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ade5039028f5ea73f0c25e2f282808e073f331debdf9480a4140da7428f21ad5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b74ba6dbab680943&time=1721377611&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/17 22:26:34 5Y
Price 40.00
36.20 EUR |
Difference ©  -216%(-0.80) 3500 N i Wl
General attributes 1 L /
30.00 ! i
ISIN US2267181046 N u ) wr
Symbol CRTO f| n
25.00 l
Exchange Tradegate L‘N
Currency EUR
Sector Software 20.00
Security type Stock m
Market cap (m) 0 15.00
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX ["h
a ILU
Market data 10.00 ||
Bid (Bid size) 36.00 EUR (168)
Ask (Ask size) 36.60 EUR (165) 5.00
Open 36.60 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 36.60 EUR
Low 36.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 36.42692 EUR
Volume (pcs) 104
Trading volume 3,788.40 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 36.84 EUR (49)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 35.31 EUR (39)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 33.82 EUR (192)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 28.88 EUR (94)
6m 1Y 3y YTD High | date 37.20 EUR (2024/07/09)
Perf (%) +61.61% +19.08% +5.85% YTD Low | date 22.00 EUR (2024/01/09)
Perf (abs.) +13.80 +5.80 +2.00 52 Weeks High | date 37.20 EUR (2024/07/09)
Beta 0.33 0.12 0.52 52 Weeks Low | date 21.60 EUR (2023/11/13)
Volatility  32.24 31.26 39.12
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 36.20 EUR 0.00 2
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:05 35.40 EUR 0.00 3
18
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 39.50 USD 10.13 4,097
17
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:02 35.15USD 0.18 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 36.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172909938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99894676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90216563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91825445

CRITEO S.A. ADR
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Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/07/ 09:31 35.80 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 09:50 36.20 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344686744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91768681

CRITEO S.A. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CRITEO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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